Bellekler

Uriin

4GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/4G

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

8GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/8G HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-
LEVEL

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/16G

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB
HI-LEVEL

Team 16GB 4800MHz CL40 DDR5
(TED516G4800C40D-S01)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7200MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G720C34K)

Apacer 4GB 1x4GB 2666Mhz CL19 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (ES.04G2V.KNH)

Apacer 8GB 1x8GB 2666Mhz CL19 DDR4 Ram
(EL.08G2V.GNH)

8GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC38400D5/8G

8GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-8G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Patriot

Apacer

Apacer

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

10,20 USD

14,10 USD

22,20 USD

22,20 USD

35,10 USD

35,10 USD

51,00 USD

135,60

usb

10,68 USD

15,90 USD

24,60 USD

24,84 USD



Team Elite Plus Silver 8 GB 1x8GB 4800Mhz Team 0 29,40 USD
= B DDR5 CL40 UDIMM RAM
(TPSD58G4800HC40016)

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 Apacer 0 39,60 USD
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.16G2A.PTH)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 40,20 USD
4800MHz CL40 SODIMM Ram
(PSD516G480081S)
Team Elite 16GB 4800Mhz CL40 1x16GB DDR5 Team 0 42,00 USD
" SODIMM Ram (TED516G4800C40D-SBK)
16GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM CL40 HLV- Hilevel 0 44,10 USD
SO0PC38400D5/16G HI-LEVEL
16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV- Hilevel 0 44,10 USD

PC38400D5-16G

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 44,40 USD
4800MHz CL40 Ram (PSD516G480081)
32GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S19D8/32 Kingston 0 70,80 USD

KINGSTON 1x32G

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 4800MHZ CL40 Apacer 0 76,20 USD
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2A.PTH)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 76,80 USD
4800MHz CL40 SODIMM Ram
(PSD532G48002S)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 Apacer 0 79,20 USD

DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.32G2A.PTH)

32GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM HLV- Hilevel 0 83,88 USD
SO0PC38400D5/32G HI-LEVEL

32GB DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G Hilevel 0 86,70 USD
e HI-LEVEL

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz CL40 DDR5 Team 0 105,00

Bkt SODIMM Ram (TED532G4800C46D-S01) USD



Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5
7200MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G720C34K)

Team T-Force Xtreem Black 32GB 2X16GB
7200Mhz CL34 Ram
(FFOD532G7200HC34ADCO1)
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Patriot

Team

0

127,20
usb

162,00
usb



